EXD
EXD Features
Differential pressure switching
technology
•	Fail safe operation
Line and switching regulator
encapsulated seat design

inlets	provide	flexibility	to	properly	fit	application-specific	requirements	for	fittings,	purges,	and	isolation	valves.
Ordering Information
EXD Typical Installation
1501	Harpers	Road,	Virginia	Beach,	Virginia	23454
800.582.2565
Registered	ISO	9001
Digit 4 - Material of Construction
S = Stainless steel
C = Chrome-plated brass
Digit 5 - Pressure Range
1 = 0-15 psig
2	=	0-50	psig
3 = 0-100 psig
4	=	0-200	psig
5 = 0-350 psig
7 = 0-150 psig
Digit 6 - Gauges (Major/Minor Scale)
0 = None
1	=	Inlet	(psig/kPa)
2	=	Outlet	(psig/kPa)
3	=	Both	inlet	and	outlet	(psig/kPa)
5	=	Inlet	(BAR/psig)
6	=	Outlet	(BAR/psig)
7	=	Both	inlet	and	outlet	(BAR/psig)
E	=	Inlet	pressure	switch	gauge	(BAR/psig)
F = Inlet pressure switch gauge
	 and	outlet	gauge	(BAR/psig)
Digit 7 - Inlet Assembly
(See back page for assembly details)
0 = None
1 = Diaphragm Valve
2	=	Direct	purge
3 = Tee Purge
Digit 8 - Panel Option
0 = 4" Wide panel
1	=	12"	Wide	panel
2	=	24"	Wide	panel
Digits 13-15 - Inlet Connection
000	=	None	(¼"	female	NPT)
M06	=	6mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
M08	=	8mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
M10	=	10mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
M12	=	12mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
TF2	=	⅛"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
TF4	=	¼"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
TF6	=	⅜"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
TF8	=	½"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
Digit 16 - Outlet Assembly
0 = No Valve, LH Outlet
1 = No Valve, RH Outlet
2	=	Diaphragm	Valve,	LH	Outlet
3 = Diaphragm Valve, RH Outlet
Digit 17 - Outlet Connection
0	=	None	(¼"	female	NPT)
1 = ¼" male NPT Fitting
2	=	⅛"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
3	=	¼"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
4	=	⅜"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
5	=	½"	ss	compression	tube	fitting
6	=	6mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
7	=	8mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
8	=	10mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
9	=	12mm	ss	compression	tube	fitting
EXD -01- - 06 1354 7 148 15 1716
Key:
ss = Stainless steel
RH = Right hand
LH = Left hand
CON = Cylinder Connection
NOTE:	If	you	are	unable	to	find	a
configuration	specific	to	your	application’s